
FEMALE 148.0 RESULTS

Female 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Elanie Vanderweide Horton Chargers 142.1 135.0 0

2 Brenna  Diller Hiawatha High School 142.2 115.0 0

3 Axel Roberts Central Heights Vikings 146.0 105.0 0

4 Jill Holwick McLouth 145.7 85.0 0

5 Erykah Haynes Central Heights Vikings 146.0 85.0 0

6 Kaylee Spencer Piper High School 147.8 80.0 0

7 Brianna Solis Piper High School 148.0 0 0

Female 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Elanie Vanderweide Horton Chargers 142.1 315.0 0

2 Jill Holwick McLouth 145.7 205.0 0

3 Axel Roberts Central Heights Vikings 146.0 200.0 0

4 Kaylee Spencer Piper High School 147.8 195.0 0

5 Erykah Haynes Central Heights Vikings 146.0 130.0 0

6 Brenna  Diller Hiawatha High School 142.2 0 0

7 Brianna Solis Piper High School 148.0 0 0

Female 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Elanie Vanderweide Horton Chargers 142.1 175.0 0

2 Brenna  Diller Hiawatha High School 142.2 160.0 0

3 Jill Holwick McLouth 145.7 120.0 0

4 Axel Roberts Central Heights Vikings 146.0 115.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Kaylee Spencer Piper High School 147.8 110.0 0

6 Erykah Haynes Central Heights Vikings 146.0 100.0 0

7 Brianna Solis Piper High School 148.0 0 0

Female 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Elanie Vanderweide Horton Chargers 142.1 625.0 10

2 Axel Roberts Central Heights Vikings 146.0 420.0 8

3 Jill Holwick McLouth 145.7 410.0 6

4 Kaylee Spencer Piper High School 147.8 385.0 4

5 Erykah Haynes Central Heights Vikings 146.0 315.0 2

6 Brenna  Diller Hiawatha High School 142.2 275.0 1

7 Brianna Solis Piper High School 148.0 0 0


